
Music Performance Assessment Itinerary
March 5, 2022

You will need:

● Concert Black Attire, Instrument, mutes (if necessary), music, and
money for dinner.

Call Time at Band Room- 10:30 A.M.

Load Bus – 11:00 A.M.

Depart for Organ Mountain High School – 11:30 A.M.

Arrive at Organ Mountain HS – 12:30 P.M.

● Unload- put instruments together, bring instruments/music into PAC
● Watch Santa Teresa High School

Warm-Up- 1:30 P.M.

Performance- 2:00 P.M.

Clinic- 2:30 P.M.

Return to Buses- 2:45 P.M.
● Put instruments/music away and on the bus

Depart for Dinner (Raising Cane’s, Freddy’s, Sonic, Chipotle)- 3:00 P.M.

Depart from Restaurants- 4:30 P.M.

Return to PAC to Watch Other Groups-
● Las Cruces High School Symphonic Band- 5:00 P.M.
● Centennial High School Wind Ensemble- 5:30 P.M.
● Las Cruces High School Wind Ensemble- 6:15 P.M.
● Organ Mountain High School Wind Ensemble- 6:45 P.M.

Return to Buses to Depart for Alamogordo High School- 7:00 P.M.

Arrive at Alamogordo High School – 8:00 P.M.

MAKE SURE ALL TRASH IS PICKED UP FROM THE BUS BEFORE YOU GET OFF!
Help unload equipment and don’t forget anything!


